
A1 - A1O INVITATIONS | SIZE CHART

A9
  5

 3/
4 x

 8 
3/

4

A8
  5

 1/
2 x

 8 
1/8

A7
  5

 1/
4 x

 7 1
/4

A2
  4 

3/
8 x

 5 
3/

4  
|  #

5 1
/2

 Ba
ron

ial
 

A4
  4 

1/4
 x 

6 1
/4

A6
  4 

3/
4 x

 6 
1/2

A1
  3

 5/
8 x

 5 
1/8

  | 
 #4

 Ba
ron

ial

A1
0  

6 x
 9 

1/2

SQUARE 
FLAP

4 1   


